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74,472

1080/0909 9/11/2002 WD Q V 12,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JEEBOO SAMUEL STEVE

PANNONE STARR M

0927/1326 4/07/2000 QC U V 06 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WONG KHAIROONESA

JEEBOO SAMUEL STEVE
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MH044362 MH MOVE-ON 0 01/04/2004

HX Base Yr

13452 US HWY 301, BRYCEVILLE

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0820 02 1,194 128.9200 90.24 107,747 1993 1998 0 0 0 58.00 42.00

1 M/H 93- – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 1104

BAS 1,104 100 1,104 41,843

USP 180 50 90 3,411

1,284 1,194 45,254

BAS=[YR=2005] W48 S23 E28 USP=[YR=2005]  S12 E15 N12 W15$ E20
N23$.

BAS
2005

48

23

28

20

23

USP
2005

12

15

12

15

1 1242 WD DECK A 0 0 10 7 70.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2002 2002 3 20 140

140

1 000102 C SFR/MH 0 0004 OR 197.00 235.00 1.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,300


